
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT MASA NO TARİH

A1 ÇETİN BARAK FERDAR ULE 12:00 1 15.10.2017

B1 MEHMET BOLSU BASRİ AKBAŞ 12:00 2 15.10.2017

C1 HAKAN ADIGÜZEL MEHMET YAVAŞ 12:00 3 15.10.2017

D1 MUSTAFA YILDIZ HAKAN ÇAVUŞOĞLU 12:00 4 15.10.2017

E1 SELİM ÖZDEN KENAN KÜLÇELER 12:00 5 15.10.2017

F1 ALİ AYAR METİN HANCI 12:00 6 15.10.2017

G1 BAYRAM ALİ KEFELİ ZEKİ ÇAKAL 12:00 7 15.10.2017

H1 ERHAN OKUR YALÇIN ARSLAN 12:00 8 15.10.2017

I1 ERHAN AYDOĞAN NURİ DİŞLİ 12:00 9 15.10.2017

J1 SEZAYİ KAYTAN ERTUĞRUL DUYDU 12:00 10 15.10.2017

K1 ABDÜLKADİR VAR MUSTAFA ÖZBAY 12:00 11 15.10.2017

L1 SÜLEYMAN TOKAT ALİ BELLİKLİ 12:00 12 15.10.2017

M1 AHMET TOLGA DENİZCİ HALUK KARA 12:00 13 15.10.2017

N1 TEMEL KAPTAN BAYRAMOĞLU SERDAR BERBER 12:00 14 15.10.2017

O1 RECEP BULUT MEHMET METİN ÇOLAKOĞLU12:00 15 15.10.2017

P1 AZİZ KILIÇASLAN UĞUR OKTORVACI 12:00 16 15.10.2017

Q1 SEMİR DALYAN KORAY KIRMAN 13.30 1 15.10.2017

R1 AHMET KARA SERDAL SEMEN 13.30 2 15.10.2017

S1 MUSTAFA SONER UÇAR ARSLAN EROĞLU 13.30 3 15.10.2017

T1 MEHMET KENAN TAN MÜRSEL KARAMAN 13.30 4 15.10.2017

U1 UMUT RAY SELAHATTİN BEKTAŞ 13.30 5 15.10.2017

V1 KÜRŞAT GÖKÇE HABİB BALIK 13.30 6 15.10.2017

W1 FERHAT KÜRŞAD SEÇİLMİŞ SONER ÖZGENÇ 13.30 7 15.10.2017

X1 AYHAN IŞIK SERHAN KUNTER 13.30 8 15.10.2017

Y1 MEHMET ALİ COŞKUN REMZİ TURKUT 13.30 9 15.10.2017

Z1 SERKAN KAHRAMAN UĞUR KAYA 13.30 10 15.10.2017

A2 EMİN ÇALIŞKAN TARIK YAVUZ 13.30 11 15.10.2017

B2 ERKAN YILDIRIM MANOL MİNAOĞLU 13.30 12 15.10.2017

C2 EROL AKAR İBRAHİM ERCİYAS 13.30 13 15.10.2017

D2 YUSUF BAKIRCI ERDAL ERGÜN 13.30 14 15.10.2017

E2 HAMİT AKKAYA NECDET YALÇIN 13.30 15 15.10.2017

F2 KEMAL MUTLU KARTAL YAVUZ GÜNGÖRDÜ 13.30 16 15.10.2017

4. TUR MAÇ PROGRAMI



A1 LEVENT ÖZÇÖLLÜ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 1 15.10.2017

B1 TAŞKIN ER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 2 15.10.2017

C1 YILMAZ ÖZCAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 3 15.10.2017

D1 HACI ARAP YAMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 4 15.10.2017

E1 AYHAN SEMİZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 5 15.10.2017

F1 SABIR ÇELİK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 6 15.10.2017

G1 MUHAMMET ÇAVUŞOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 7 15.10.2017

H1 FURKAN ŞENEL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 8 15.10.2017

I1 ADEM KULAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 9 15.10.2017

J1 AHMET UĞUR BAYATLI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 10 15.10.2017

K1 BURHAN GENÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 11 15.10.2017

L1 ÖZKAN ÖZFİDAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 12 15.10.2017

M1 UFUK KAPUSIZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 13 15.10.2017

N1 HAYRİ KILIÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 14 15.10.2017

O1 FATİH UÇAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 15 15.10.2017

P1 ERKAN ARIK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 16 15.10.2017

Q1 BÜNYAMİN TAŞDOĞAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 1 15.10.2017

R1 MÜLAZİM GÜNER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 2 15.10.2017

S1 MURAT ERKUL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 3 15.10.2017

T1 SELAHİTTİN KURBETLİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 4 15.10.2017

U1 EROL KARAHANÇER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 5 15.10.2017

V1 FATİH BAHADIR BEYAZBULUT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 6 15.10.2017

W1 MEHMET GÖREN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 7 15.10.2017

X1 MEHMET BAHÇECİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 8 15.10.2017

Y1 BÜNYAMİN ALTUN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 9 15.10.2017

Z1 BAHRİ GÖKHAN GÜLER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 10 15.10.2017

A2 ADEM ÖZÇELİK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 11 15.10.2017

B2 AKİF GÜVENMEZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 12 15.10.2017

C2 HASAN BARIŞ GÜNAŞTI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 13 15.10.2017

D2 MEHMET UZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 14 15.10.2017

E2 TUNCAY ARSLAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 15 15.10.2017

F2 SAVAŞ YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 16 15.10.2017



A1 LEVENT ÖZÇÖLLÜ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 1 15.10.2017

B1 TAŞKIN ER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 2 15.10.2017

C1 YILMAZ ÖZCAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 3 15.10.2017

D1 HACI ARAP YAMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 4 15.10.2017

E1 AYHAN SEMİZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 5 15.10.2017

F1 SABIR ÇELİK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 6 15.10.2017

G1 MUHAMMET ÇAVUŞOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 7 15.10.2017

H1 FURKAN ŞENEL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 8 15.10.2017

I1 ADEM KULAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 9 15.10.2017

J1 AHMET UĞUR BAYATLI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 10 15.10.2017

K1 BURHAN GENÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 11 15.10.2017

L1 ÖZKAN ÖZFİDAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 12 15.10.2017

M1 UFUK KAPUSIZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 13 15.10.2017

N1 HAYRİ KILIÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 14 15.10.2017

O1 FATİH UÇAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 15 15.10.2017

P1 ERKAN ARIK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16 15.10.2017

Q1 BÜNYAMİN TAŞDOĞAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 1 15.10.2017

R1 MÜLAZİM GÜNER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 2 15.10.2017

S1 MURAT ERKUL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 3 15.10.2017

T1 SELAHİTTİN KURBETLİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 4 15.10.2017

U1 EROL KARAHANÇER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 5 15.10.2017

V1 FATİH BAHADIR BEYAZBULUT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 6 15.10.2017

W1 MEHMET GÖREN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 7 15.10.2017

X1 MEHMET BAHÇECİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 8 15.10.2017

Y1 BÜNYAMİN ALTUN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 9 15.10.2017

Z1 BAHRİ GÖKHAN GÜLER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 10 15.10.2017

A2 ADEM ÖZÇELİK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 11 15.10.2017

B2 AKİF GÜVENMEZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 12 15.10.2017

C2 HASAN BARIŞ GÜNAŞTI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 13 15.10.2017

D2 MEHMET UZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 14 15.10.2017

E2 TUNCAY ARSLAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 15 15.10.2017

F2 SAVAŞ YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16 15.10.2017


